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The British Glass Foundation welcomes your support. However, in recognition of those glass artisans who have backed us from the 
outset, and especially with regard to their contributions to the World’s Longest Glassblowing Demonstration (2102) and The Allister 
Malcolm Doodles Project (2015), BGF would like to formally record its gratitude to the following (E&OE):  
 
Allister Malcom    www.allistermalcolm.com 
Lynn Baker    www.hardinghousegallery.co.uk 
Richard Golding    www.stationglass.com 
Elliot Walker    www.ewalkerglassart.co.uk    
Terri Colledge     www.terricolledgeglass.com      
Teresa Belmont    teresabelmont@tiscali.co.uk    
Steve Piper    tom-36@hotmail.co.uk 
Jo Newman    www.jonewmanglass.co.uk 
Vic Bamforth    www.vicbamforthglass.com 
Darren weed    www.dwglass.com 
Jonathan Harris    www.jhstudioglass.com 
Simon Eccles     simoneccles@btinternet.com 
Georgia Redpath     georgia@georgiaredpath.co.uk 
Melissa Nichols    liss@melissanichollsglass.co.uk    
Nancy Sutcliffe    www.nancysutcliffe.co.uk 
George F Jackson    www.gfj-glassartist.co.uk 
Jenny Pickford    info@jennypickford.co.uk 
Nadia Lammas    nadialammas@hotmail.co.uk 
Laura Birdsall    laura.birdsall@network.rca.ac.uk 
Nicola Steel    nikisteelglass@gmail.com 
Layne Rowe     www.layneroweglass.co.uk 
Ros Rixon    www.rosrixon.co.uk 
Colin Reid    www.colinreidglass.co.uk 
Tim Boswell    www.thebanditsofglass.co.uk/tim-boswell/4586398708 
Peter Layton    www.londonglassblowing.co.uk 
Steve Foster    www.stephenfosterglass.com 
Alison Kinnaird    www.alisonkinnaird.com 
Jaqueline Cooley    http://www.jaquelinecooley.com 
Helen Millard    www.helenmillard.co.uk 
Sue Parry     www.sueparry.co.uk 
Este Macleod    www.estemacleod.com 
Marshall Hyde    www.marshallhyde.com 
Nikki Williams    www.kinki-glass.co.uk 
Charlotte Hughes Martin   www.charlottehughesmartin.com 
Anne Arlidge     www.assendenglass.co.uk 
Ian Bamforth    www.ianbamforthglass.com 
Ed Burke     www.emglass.co.uk 
Richard Roberts     www.richardrobertsglass.co.uk 
James Lethbridge     www.jameslethbridgelass.com  
Arlon Bayliss    www.arlonbayliss.com 
Gillian Hamilton    www.hamiltontaylor.co.uk 
David Reekie    www.davidreekie.com 
Victoria Scholes    www.victoriascholes.com 
Rachel Elliott    www.racel-elliott.com 
Siobhan Healy    www.nattyglass.co.uk 
Sheri Palmer    www.sheripalmerglass.com 
Jessamy Kelly and Joanne Mitchell  www.juoltd.com 
Sue Purser Hope    www.purserhope.co.uk 
Stephen Gillies and Kate Jones  www.gilliesjonesglass.co.uk 
Dan Ridgway            dan.ridgway@live.com 
Terri Malcolm    ajmalcolm@me.com 
Marshall Hyde    marshall@marshallhyde.com 
Malcolm Andrews    
Sue Nixon     
 
 
With acknowledgements also to sponsors of the above-mentioned projects and the subsequent auctions that raised valuable funds: 
 
Will Farmer    www.fieldings.co.uk  
Simon Bruntnell    www.northlightphotography.co.uk 
Gold Leaf Supplies    www.goldleafsupplies.co.uk 
Glassworks Services   www.glassworksservices.co.uk 
CTM Potters Supplies   www.ctmpotterssupplies.co.uk 
Dartington Crystal    www.dartington.co.uk 
The Worshipful Company of Glass Sellers www.glass-sellers.co.uk 
The Friends of Broadfield House   www.friendsofbroadfieldhouse.co.uk 

 
 

Thank you all 
www.britishglassfoundation.org.uk 
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